4 060106

OCT\_2 5 1990

Other well as hereinafter indicated	County   Ellis   109     Well Total Depth   3358   f   Conductor Pipe: Size   feet     Surface Casing: Size   5/8   feet   922     Input Well   SWD Well   D&A     License Number       9   Month: August   Year: 19   90
Operator: CB/JB Oil Operations  Name& Box 531  Russell, KS 67665  Abandoned Oil Well XXXX Gas Well  Other well as hereinafter indicated  Plugging Contractor Co Tools  Address  Company to plug at: Hour: 9:00AM Day:  Plugging proposal received from Bill C (company name) CB/JB Oil Operations	Lease Name E.Chrisler Well # 1  County Ellis /09.  Well Total Depth 3358 f  Conductor Pipe: Size feet  Surface Casing: Size 5/8 feet 922  Input Well SWD Well D&A  License Number
Operator: CB/JB Oil Operations  Name& Address Box 531  Russell, KS 67665  Abandoned Oil WellXXXX Gas Well Other well as hereinafter indicated Plugging Contractor Co Tools  Address Company to plug at: Hour: 9:00AM Day: Plugging proposal received fromBill_C (company name) CB/JB Oil Operations	County_Ellis
Abandoned Oil Weil	Well Total Depth 3358 f  Conductor Pipe: Size feet  Surface Casing: Size 5/8 feet 922  Input Well SWD Well D&A  License Number  9 Month: August Year: 19 90
Abandoned Oil Well Gas WellOther well as hereinafter indicatedPlugging Contractor Co Tools  Address Company to plug at: Hour: 9:00AM Day:Plugging proposal received from BillC (company name) CB/JB_Oil_Operations	Conductor Pipe: Size feet  Surface Casing: Size 5/8 feet 922  Input Well SWD Well D&A  License Number  9 Month: August Year: 19 90
Abandoned Oil Well Gas WellOther well as hereinafter indicatedPlugging Contractor Co Tools  AddressCompany to plug at: Hour:9:00AM Day:Plugging proposal received fromBillCompany name)CB/JB_Oil_Operations	Surface Casing: Size 5/8 feet 922 input Well
Other well as hereinafter indicated	
Plugging Contractor Co Tools  Address  Company to plug at: Hour: 9:00AM Day:  Plugging proposal received from Bill C  (company name) CB/JB Oil Operations	9 Month: August Year: 19 90
Plugging Contractor Co Tools  Address  Company to plug at: Hour: 9:00AM Day: Plugging proposal received from Bill C (company name) CB/JB Oil Operations	9 Month: August Year: 19 90
Address  Company to plug at: Hour: 9:00AM Day:  Plugging proposal received from Bill C  (company name) CB/JB Oil Operation	9 Month: August Year: 19 90
Company to plug at: Hour: 9:00AM Day: Plugging proposal received from Bill C (company name) CB/JB Oil Operation	
Plugging proposal received from Bill C. (company name) CB/JB Oil Operation	
(company name) CB/JB Oil Operation	lair
were: Order 400 sxs. 65/35 pos 8%g	s (phone) 913-885-
	el and hulls
. Clean out to TD.	Frence 2008 41 PM
Sand off perforations and spe	
Odita off portroller	AUC 1 7 1990
	CONSERVATION OF THE PROPERTY O
Plugging Pro	oposal Received by <u>Herb Deines</u> (TECHNICIAN)
Plugging Operations attended by Agent?:	All PartXX None
Operations Completed: Hour: 10:30AM Day	: 9 Month: <u>August</u> Year:19 90
ACTUAL PLUGGING REPORTS 5/8" at 9221,	4 1/2" at 3421. Shot off and recove
	surface pipe and pumped 400 sxs. 65/35
8%gel and 500# hulls. Max.Press	700# STP 400#-
U/OBEL and JOV! Hulls. Max. 11.65	
·	
Remarks: Allied Cementing	
of CF hif additional description	is necessary, use <u>BACK</u> of this form.)
(Vid XXXXXXXXXX observe this plugging.	

Herb Deines